

Sr. No. 237
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRR No. 10/2018
IA No. 01/2018

Pawan Kumar and anr.Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Navyug Sethi, Advocate.

V/s

Mohinder Pal and ors.Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Mandeep Singh, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 08.03.2021.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
28.12.2020
Tarun